
Valid until 31/03/2024MARCH OFFERS
Motion2 Pet Cylinder Bagless  
Vacuum Cleaner
EW3130

• Multi-cyclone technology
• Adjustable floor head for both 

hard floor and carpet
• H12 washable HEPA filter traps 

small particles and pet dander
• Retractable power cord and 

rewind button

ONLY £48.99

20L 800W Manual Microwave
IG2083

• 5 Power levels
• 30 Minute timer
• Cooking end signal
• 270mm turntable diameter
• Cavity dimensions (mm): H:212 x W:280 x D:297

ONLY £58.99

55cm 50/50 Total No Frost 
Fridge Freezer Inox
TNF1855DX

• 3 Adjustable fridge shelves
• 1 Sliding tray and 3  

freezer drawers
• Large salad drawer
• 3 Fridge door shelves
• Reversible door

ONLY £199.99

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Allan Glass | Statesman Sales Manager | T:07764 959849 | E:allan.glass@statesmanappliances.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal)  
| T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal)  
|  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

• Recessed handle
• 50:50 door split
• Removable door seal
• Adjustable levelling feet
• LED lighting
• No need for manual defrost

• Telescopic Tube
• Accessories included: Turbo 

pet brush, Upholstery brush, 
Dusting brush, 3-in-1 crevice 
tool


